

Join the Friends of the Waldport Public Library

Formed in 1995, the Friends of the Waldport Public Library are community members who believe that a good library is essential to the cultural and economic well-being of our community. Our members come from Waldport and the surrounding areas.

Join Us Today!!

Fill out the application below along	g with your donation a	and bring it to the library or mail it to the address below.
Name:		
Address:		
City:	_ State:	
Zip Code:	_	
Phone:	_	
Email:		
Membership year is January thr	ough December.	
☐ Student / Senior \$5.00		
☐ Individual \$10.00		
☐ Family \$15.00		
☐ Sponsor \$25.00		
☐ Sustaining \$50.00		
□ Patron \$100.00		
Lifetime Membership \$500.00		
☐ Additional Donation	_	
Total: \$	_	
Please mail your membership to:		
Friends of the Waldport Library		
PO Box 605		

Friends of the Waldport Public Library Email Address:

friendswaldportlibrary@gmail.com

Waldport, OR 97394

Friends of the Waldport Public Library is a nonprofit organization which maintains a 501(c)(3) IRS designation. This designation allows you to deduct donations and membership dues (to the extent allowed by law).